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SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.

PROJECT COUNTY MAP ROUTE DESCRIPTION TYP LANES FINAL SURFACE 

TESTING 

REQUIRED

WARM MIX 

ASPHALT 

REQUIRED

LENGTH WIDTH  ASPHALT SURFACE 

TREATMENT,    DOUBLE 

SEAL 

 EMULSION FOR 

ASPHALT SURFACE  

TREATMENT 

 BLOTTING 

SAND 

VACUUM 

TRUCK

NO NO NO MI FT SY GAL TON WK

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 1 SR 1638 (COUNTY LINE RD.) FROM SR 1005 (OLD MTN. RD.) TO SR 1605 (PAUL PAYNE STORE RD.) 1 2 NO NO 3.2 19 35,750 17,875 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 2 SR 1627 (JOHNNY MARTIN LN.) FROM SR 1626 (DRUMSTAND RD.) DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.91 19 10,250 5,125 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 3 SR 1626 (DRUMSTAND RD.) FROM SR 1005 (OLD MTN. RD.) TO SR 1605 (PAUL PAYNE STORE RD.) 1 2 NO NO 3.14 19 35,000 17,500 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 4 SR 1637 (SMITH FARM RD.) FROM NC 90 TO SR 1005 (OLD MTN. RD.) 1 2 NO NO 1.61 20.5 19,500 9,750 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 5 SR 1628 (HUNTER BRIDGE RD.) FROM END OF 18' PVMT. TO SR 1005 (OLD MTN. RD.) 1 2 NO NO 0.83 18.5 9,250 4,625 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 6 SR 1628 (HUNTER BRIDGE RD.) FROM NC 90 TO US 64 1 2 NO NO 0.46 19 5,250 2,625 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 7 SR 1631 (STIKELEATHER RD.) FROM SR 1630 (MT. WESLEY CHURCH RD.) TO SR 1617 (LIBERTY CHURCH RD.) 1 2 NO NO 2 21 24,750 12,375 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 8 SR 1641 (VIC COURT) FROM SR 1005 )OLD MTN. RD.) TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.52 20 6,250 3,125 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 9 SR 1616 (PRICHARD LN.) FROM NC 90 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.88 21 11,000 5,500 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 10 SR 1603 (WARREN RD.) FROM SR 1604 (BOSTON RD.) TO SR 1605 (PAUL PAYNE STORE RD.) 1 2 NO NO 0.97 19 11,000 5,500 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 11 SR 1605 (PAUL PAYNE STORE RD.) FROM SR 1610 (MILLERSVILLE RD.) TO SOUTHERN CITY LIMITS 1 2 NO NO 4.48 20.5 54,000 27,000 50.00 1

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 12 SR 1620 (PAYNES DAIRY RD.) FROM SR 1610 (MILLERSVILLE RD.) TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 2.51 20.5 30,250 15,125 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 13 SR 1665 (PERRY FOX LN.) FROM SR 1682 (WITTENBURG RD.) TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.97 21 12,000 6,000 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 14 SR 1642 (BARKLEY LN.) FROM NC 16 TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.45 20 5,500 2,750 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 15 SR 1690 (NESTER RD.) FROM SR 1610 (MILLERSVILLE RD.) TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.15 25 2,500 1,250 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 16 SR 1495 (YORK INST. RD.) FROM SR 1001 (SULPHUR SPRINGS RD.) TO SR 1419 (ROCKY SPRINGS RD.) 1 2 NO NO 1.96 19.5 22,500 11,250 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 17 SR 1494 (MARSH RD.) FROM SR 1419 (ROCKY SPRINGS RD.) TO SR 1001 (SULPHUR SPRINGS RD.) 1 2 NO NO 1.1 21.5 14,000 7,000 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 18 SR 1474 (HILL FARM RD.) FROM SR 1473 (HUCKLEBERRY RIDGE RD.) TO IREDELL CCOUNTY LINE 1 2 NO NO 0.93 20.5 11,250 5,625 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 19 SR 1463 (SLOAN RD.) FROM SR 1453 (POPLAR SPRINGS RD.) TO SR 1462 (CENTER CHURCH RD.) 1 2 NO NO 1.46 20.5 17,750 8,875 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 20 SR 1457 (JIM MILLSAPS RD.) FROM SR 1001 (SULPHUR SPRINGS RD.) TO SR 1456 (CHEATHAM FORD RD.) 1 2 NO NO 1.09 21.5 13,750 6,875 50.00

29.62 351,500 175,750 1,000.00 1

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 21 SR 1535 (TAFT RD.) SR 1638 (COUNTY LINE RD.) TO SR 1534 (PRESSLEY FARM RD.) 1 2 NO NO 0.267 20.5 3,250 1,625 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 22 SR 1891 (OLIN LOOP) FROM SR 1892 (JENNINGS RD.) TO SR 1892 (JENNINGS RD.) 1 2 NO NO 4.26 20.5 51,250 25,625 50.00 1

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 23  SR 1523 (OLD MILLER RD.) FROM SR 1006 (ISLAND FORD RD.) TO SR 1005 OLD MTN. RD.) 1 2 NO NO 1.701 20.5 20,500 10,250 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 24 SR 1534 (PRESSLEY FARM) FROM SR 1638 (COUNTY LINE RD.) TO SR 1005 (OLD MTN. RD.) 1 2 NO NO 1.42 20.5 17,250 8,625 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 25  SR 1811 (BASSETT RD.) FROM SR 1892 (JENNINGS RD.) TO SR 1852 (SLOANS MILL/HOWARDS BRIDGE) 1 2 NO NO 1.57 20.5 19,000 9,500 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 26  SR 1861 (PROSPECT RD.) FROM NC 115 TO SR 1862 (MYERS MILL RD.) 1 2 NO NO 2.04 20.5 24,750 12,375 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 27  SR 1885 (MOSSWOOD RD.) FROM SR 1892 (JENNINGS RD.) TO END OF PAVEMENT 1 2 NO NO 0.47 20.5 5,750 2,875 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 28  SR 1889 (DUNCAN RD.) FROM SR 1845 (TABOR RD.) TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.76 20.5 9,250 4,625 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 29  SR 1937 (GETHSEMANE RD.) FROM SR 1896 (FRIENDSHIP RD.) TO SR 1892 (JENNINGS RD.) 1 2 NO NO 1.81 20.5 22,000 11,000 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 30  SR 2017 (HAMS GROVE) FROM SR 1898 (N. CHIPLEY FORD RD.) TO NC 115 1 2 NO NO 2.07 20.5 25,000 12,500 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 31  SR 1882 (TOM RD.) FROM SR 1896 (FRIENDSHIP RD.) TO SR 1937 (GETHSEMANE RD.) 1 2 NO NO 1.03 20.5 12,500 6,250 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 32  SR 1363 (BETHLEHEM RD.) FROM LOWE'S AVIATION DR. (PRIVATE) TO US 70 1 2 NO NO 0.93 20.5 11,250 5,625 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 33  SR 2305 (BARRY OAK RD.) FROM US 64 TO ROWAN COUNTY LINE 1 2 NO NO 3.28 20.5 39,500 19,750 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 34  SR 2307 (MILLS GARDEN RD.) FROM SR 2305 (BARRY OAK RD.) TO SR 2308 (ELMWOOD RD.) 1 2 NO NO 2.71 20.5 32,500 16,250 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 35  SR 2308 (ELMWOOD RD.) FROM SR 2305 (BARRY OAK RD.) TO SR 2638 (OLD 70) 1 2 NO NO 4.17 20.2 50,250 25,125 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 36  SR 1516 (ABSHER FARM LP) FROM NC 90 TO NC 90 1 2 NO NO 0.93 20.5 11,250 5,625 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 37  SR 2309 (LONGVIEW RD.) FROM SR 2308 (ELMWOOD RD.) TO SR 2305 (BARRY OAK RD.) 1 2 NO NO 2.38 20.5 28,750 14,375 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 38  SR 2310 (BARNHILL RD.) FROM SR 2305 (BARRY OAK  RD.) TO ROWAN COUNTY LINE 1 2 NO NO 1.08 20.5 13,000 6,500 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 39  SR 1502 (SHARRON SCHOOL RD) FROM SR 1529 (SHARON RD.) TO US 70 1 2 NO NO 3.14 20.5 38,000 19,000 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 40  SR 1502 (ANDREA LYNN RD.) FROM SR 1529 (SHARON RD.) TO SR 1006 (ISLAND FORD RD.) 1 2 NO NO 0.13 20.5 1,600 800 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 41  SR 1595 (COOLBROOK RD.) FROM NC 115 TO SR 1598 (LINNEYS MILL RD.) 1 2 NO NO 3.87 20.5 46,750 23,375 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 42  SR 1529 (SHARON RD.) FROM SR 1502 (SHARON SCHOOL RD.) TO ALEXANDER COUNTY LINE 1 2 NO NO 2.33 20.5 28,250 14,125 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 43  SR 1531 (FULBRIGHT RD.) FROM SR 1625 (STEWART ROCK RD.) TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.51 20.5 6,250 3,125 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 44  SR 1528 (GRAYHOUSE RD.) FROM SR 1525 (COTTON GIN RD.) TO DEAD END 1 2 NO NO 0.36 20.5 4,500 2,250 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 45  SR 1505 (MOCK MILL/GOBLE RD.) FROM SR 1006 (ISLAND FORD RD.) TO SR 1503 (GOBLE RD.) 1 2 NO NO 1.36 20.5 16,500 8,250 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 46  SR 1615 (MT. HERMON CHURCH) FROM SR 1510 (BEULAH RD.) TO SR 1005 (OLD MTN. RD.) 1 2 NO NO 0.79 20.5 9,500 4,750 50.00

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 47  SR 1753 (STAMEY FARM RD.) FROM SR 1006 (ISLAND FORD RD.) TO US 70 1 2 NO NO 1.4 20.5 17,000 8,500 50.00

46.768 565,350 282,675 1,350.00 1

76.388 916,850 458,425 2,350.00 2

PROJECT NO.

2017CPT.12.23.20022

2017CPT.12.23.20492

S U M M A R Y    O F    Q U A N T I T I E S

GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2017CPT.12.23.20492

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2017CPT.12.23.20022
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SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.

4399000000-N 4400000000-E 4810000000-E 4810000000-E

PROJECT COUNTY MAP ROUTE DESCRIPTION TYP LANES LENGTH WIDTH TEMPORARY 

TRAFFIC CONTROL

WORK ZONE ADV./GEN. 

WARNING SIGNING

4" WHITE PAINT 4" YELLOW PAINT

NO NO NO LS SF LF LF

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 1 SR 1638 (COUNTY LINE RD.) FROM SR 1005 (OLD MTN. RD.) TO SR 1605 (PAUL PAYNE STORE RD.) 1 2 3.20 19 * 360 67,542 67,542

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 2 SR 1627 (JOHNNY MARTIN LN.) FROM SR 1626 (DRUMSTAND RD.) DEAD END 1 2 0.91 19 * 105 19,156 19,156

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 3 SR 1626 (DRUMSTAND RD.) FROM SR 1005 (OLD MTN. RD.) TO SR 1605 (PAUL PAYNE STORE RD.) 1 2 3.14 19 * 355 67,573 67,573

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 4 SR 1637 (SMITH FARM RD.) FROM NC 90 TO SR 1005 (OLD MTN. RD.) 1 2 1.61 20.5 * 185 34,647 34,647

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 5 SR 1628 (HUNTER BRIDGE RD.) FROM END OF 18' PVMT. TO SR 1005 (OLD MTN. RD.) 1 2 0.83 18.5 * 100 17,862 17,862

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 6 SR 1628 (HUNTER BRIDGE RD.) FROM NC 90 TO US 64 1 2 0.46 19 * 75 9,899 9,899

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 7 SR 1631 (STIKELEATHER RD.) FROM SR 1630 (MT. WESLEY CHURCH RD.) TO SR 1617 (LIBERTY CHURCH RD.) 1 2 2.00 21 * 225 43,040 43,040

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 8 SR 1641 (VIC COURT) FROM SR 1005 )OLD MTN. RD.) TO DEAD END 1 2 0.52 20 * 75 11,190 11,190

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 9 SR 1616 (PRICHARD LN.) FROM NC 90 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.88 21 * 100 18,938 18,938

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 10 SR 1603 (WARREN RD.) FROM SR 1604 (BOSTON RD.) TO SR 1605 (PAUL PAYNE STORE RD.) 1 2 0.97 19 * 100 20,874 20,874

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 11 SR 1605 (PAUL PAYNE STORE RD.) FROM SR 1610 (MILLERSVILLE RD.) TO SOUTHERN CITY LIMITS 1 2 4.48 20.5 * 510 96,410 96,410

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 12 SR 1620 (PAYNES DAIRY RD.) FROM SR 1610 (MILLERSVILLE RD.) TO DEAD END 1 2 2.51 20.5 * 285 54,015 54,015

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 13 SR 1665 (PERRY FOX LN.) FROM SR 1682 (WITTENBURG RD.) TO DEAD END 1 2 0.97 21 * 110 20,874 20,874

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 14 SR 1642 (BARKLEY LN.) FROM NC 16 TO DEAD END 1 2 0.45 20 * 50 9,684 9,684

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 15 SR 1690 (NESTER RD.) FROM SR 1610 (MILLERSVILLE RD.) TO DEAD END 1 2 0.15 25 * 75 3,228 3,228

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 16 SR 1495 (YORK INST. RD.) FROM SR 1001 (SULPHUR SPRINGS RD.) TO SR 1419 (ROCKY SPRINGS RD.) 1 2 1.96 19.5 * 125 42,179 42,179

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 17 SR 1494 (MARSH RD.) FROM SR 1419 (ROCKY SPRINGS RD.) TO SR 1001 (SULPHUR SPRINGS RD.) 1 2 1.10 21.5 * 125 23,672 23,672

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 18 SR 1474 (HILL FARM RD.) FROM SR 1473 (HUCKLEBERRY RIDGE RD.) TO IREDELL CCOUNTY LINE 1 2 0.93 20.5 * 110 20,014 20,014

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 19 SR 1463 (SLOAN RD.) FROM SR 1453 (POPLAR SPRINGS RD.) TO SR 1462 (CENTER CHURCH RD.) 1 2 1.46 20.5 * 175 31,419 31,419

2017CPT.12.23.20022 Alexander 20 SR 1457 (JIM MILLSAPS RD.) FROM SR 1001 (SULPHUR SPRINGS RD.) TO SR 1456 (CHEATHAM FORD RD.) 1 2 1.09 21.5 * 125 23,457 23,457

29.62 3,370 635,673 635,673

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 21 SR 1535 (TAFT RD.) SR 1638 (COUNTY LINE RD.) TO SR 1534 (PRESSLEY FARM RD.) 1 2 0.27 20.5 * 50 5,746 5,746

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 22 SR 1891 (OLIN LOOP) FROM SR 1892 (JENNINGS RD.) TO SR 1892 (JENNINGS RD.) 1 2 4.26 20.5 * 477 91,675 91,675

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 23  SR 1523(OLD MILLER RD.) FROM SR 1006 (ISLAND FORD RD.) TO SR 1005 OLD MTN. RD.) 1 2 1.70 20.5 * 191 36,606 36,606

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 24 SR 1534 (PRESSLEY FARM) FROM SR 1638 (COUNTY LINE RD.) TO SR 1005 (OLD MTN. RD.) 1 2 1.42 20.5 * 159 30,558 30,558

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 25  SR 1811(BASSETT RD.) FROM SR 1892 (JENNINGS RD.) TO SR 1852 (SLOANS MILL/HOWARDS BRIDGE) 1 2 1.57 20.5 * 176 33,786 33,786

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 26  SR 1861(PROSPECT RD.) FROM NC 115 TO SR 1862 (MYERS MILL RD.) 1 2 2.04 20.5 * 229 43,901 43,901

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 27  SR 1885(MOSSWOOD RD.) FROM SR 1892 (JENNINGS RD.) TO END OF PAVEMENT 1 2 0.47 20.5 * 52 10,114 10,114

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 28  SR 1889(DUNCAN RD.) FROM SR 1845 (TABOR RD.) TO DEAD END 1 2 0.76 20.5 * 85 16,355 16,355

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 29  SR 1937(GETHSEMANE RD.) FROM SR 1896 (FRIENDSHIP RD.) TO SR 1892 (JENNINGS RD.) 1 2 1.81 20.5 * 203 38,951 38,951

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 30  SR 2017(HAMS GROVE) FROM SR 1898 (N. CHIPLEY FORD RD.) TO NC 115 1 2 2.07 20.5 * 231 44,546 44,546

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 31  SR 1882(TOM RD.) FROM SR 1896 (FRIENDSHIP RD.) TO SR 1937 (GETHSEMANE RD.) 1 2 1.03 20.5 * 115 22,166 22,166

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 32  SR 1363(BETHLEHEM RD.) FROM LOWE'S AVIATION DR. (PRIVATE) TO US 70 1 2 0.93 20.5 * 104 20,014 20,014

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 33  SR 2305(BARRY OAK RD.) FROM US 64 TO ROWAN COUNTY LINE 1 2 3.28 20.5 * 367 70,586 70,586

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 34  SR 2307(MILLS GARDEN RD.) FROM SR 2305 (BARRY OAK RD.) TO SR 2308 (ELMWOOD RD.) 1 2 2.71 20.5 * 303 58,319 58,319

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 35  SR 2308(ELMWOOD RD.) FROM SR 2305 (BARRY OAK RD.) TO SR 2638 (OLD 70) 1 2 4.17 20.2 * 467 89,738 89,738

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 36  SR 1516(ABSHER FARM LP) FROM NC 90 TO NC 90 1 2 0.93 20.5 * 105 20,014 20,014

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 37  SR 2309(LONGVIEW RD.) FROM SR 2308 (ELMWOOD RD.) TO SR 2305 (BARRY OAK RD.) 1 2 2.38 20.5 * 267 51,218 51,218

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 38  SR 2310(BARNHILL RD.) FROM SR 2305 (BARRY OAK  RD.) TO ROWAN COUNTY LINE 1 2 1.08 20.5 * 121 23,242 23,242

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 39  SR 1502(SHARRON SCHOOL RD) FROM SR 1529 (SHARON RD.) TO US 70 1 2 3.14 20.5 * 352 67,573 67,573

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 40  SR 1502(ANDREA LYNN RD.) FROM SR 1529 (SHARON RD.) TO SR 1006 (ISLAND FORD RD.) 1 2 0.13 20.5 * 32 2,798 2,798

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 41  SR 1595(COOLBROOK RD.) FROM NC 115 TO SR 1598 (LINNEYS MILL RD.) 1 2 3.87 20.5 * 433 83,282 83,282

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 42  SR 1529(SHARON RD.) FROM SR 1502 (SHARON SCHOOL RD.) TO ALEXANDER COUNTY LINE 1 2 2.33 20.5 * 261 50,142 50,142

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 43  SR 1531(FULBRIGHT RD.) FROM SR 1625 (STEWART ROCK RD.) TO DEAD END 1 2 0.51 20.5 * 32 10,975 10,975

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 44  SR 1528(GRAYHOUSE RD.) FROM SR 1525 (COTTON GIN RD.) TO DEAD END 1 2 0.36 20.5 * 40 7,747 7,747

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 45  SR 1505(MOCK MILL/GOBLE RD.) FROM SR 1006 (ISLAND FORD RD.) TO SR 1503 (GOBLE RD.) 1 2 1.36 20.5 * 153 29,267 29,267

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 46  SR 1615(MT. HERMON CHURCH) FROM SR 1510 (BEULAH RD.) TO SR 1005 (OLD MTN. RD.) 1 2 0.79 20.5 * 88 17,001 17,001

2017CPT.12.23.20492 Iredell 47  SR 1753(STAMEY FARM RD.) FROM SR 1006 (ISLAND FORD RD.) TO US 70 1 2 1.40 20.5 * 157 30,128 30,128

46.768 5,250 1,006,448 1,006,448

1,642,121 1,642,121

76.388 1 8,620 3,284,242GRAND TOTAL

PROJECT NO.

2017CPT.12.23.20022

2017CPT.12.23.20492

T H E R M O P L A S T I C    A N D    P A I N T    Q U A N T I T I E S

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2017CPT.12.23.20022

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2017CPT.12.23.20492
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SHEET NO.PROJ. REFERENCE NO.

LIMITS

CONSTRUCTION

Y2

Y1

48’’ X 48’’
AHEAD

ROAD

W20-1

WORK
1

2

48’’ X 48’’

48’’ X 48’’
W20-7 A

48’’ X 48’’

AHEAD

ROAD

W20-1

WORK

PLACED 250’ IN ADVANCE OF FLAGGER.

W7-3aP
24’’ X 18’’XX MILES

NEXT

3

ROUND UP TO NEXT WHOLE NUMBER.(NO FRACTIONAL OR DECIMAL NUMBERS)

#2 SIGN ONLY USED WHEN RESURFACING LIMITS ARE 2 OR MORE MILES IN LENGTH.

ONLY USED ON -Y- LINES IF RESURFACING LIMITS EXTEND 1000’ ALONG -Y- LINE.

PLACE 1000’ PRIOR TO BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION LIMITS.

 -Y- LINE AS SHOWN BELOW. REMOVE UPON COMPLETION OF WORK.

-Y- LINE, ADVANCE WARNING PORTABLE SIGNS SHALL BE USED ALONG THE

WHEN PAVING/CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES PROCEED ACROSS AN UNSIGNED

3) DEAD END ROADS

2) SUBDIVISION ROADS

1) LESS THAN 1000’ OF RESURFACING ALONG -Y- LINE

FOLLOWING -Y- LINE CONDITIONS:

NO REQUIRED STATIONARY SIGNING FOR THE

PLACED 500’ IN ADVANCE OF FLAGGER.

P
L

A
C

E
M

E
N

T
 

P
E

R
 

D
I

R
E

C
T
I

O
N

S
I

G
N
I

N
G
 

N
O

T
E

S
 

A
N

D

MAINLINE (-L-) SIGNING -Y- LINE SIGNING

(SEE NOTE BELOW)

(SEE NOTE BELOW)

1 MILE SPACING

1000’ OR MORE

1000’ OR MORE

(SEE NOTE BELOW)

1

2

3

5 4 3 3 4

1

5

4

5

1

334

SIGNING FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT

2 LANE ROADWAYS 

ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENTS 

FOR

ADVANCE WARNING SIGNS 

PAVEMENT

UNMARKED 

48’’ X 48’’
W8-7

LOOSE

GRAVEL

SP

LIMITS

CONSTRUCTION

(SEE NOTE BELOW)

LIMITS

CONSTRUCTION

4

TEE INTERSECTION

5

2

1

5

3

48’’ X 24’’

END

ROAD WORK

G20-2 A

ROAD

48’’ X 48’’

UNDER

CONST
SP 13106

4

5

  ALONG -L- LINE.

- FOR TEE INTERSECTIONS, INSTALL WITHIN 500’ +/- OF THE INTERSECTION 

  ARE WITHIN 0.5 MILES FROM "END ROAD WORK" SIGN.

- A MAXIMUM OF 2 SIGN SETS PER MILE. DO NOT INSTALL WHEN -Y- LINES 

  TREAT AS A SINGLE UNIT AND INSTALL WITHIN 500’ OF EACH APPROACH. 

- FOR MULTIPLE -Y- LINES THAT ARE SEPARATED BY 0.25 MILES OR LESS, 

- INSTALL 500’ +/- FROM EACH -Y- LINE APPROACH AS SHOWN ABOVE. 

- DEAD END AND SUBDIVISION ROADS ARE NOT "THROUGH" ROADWAYS. 

- THESE ARE FOR -Y- LINES THAT ARE "THROUGH" ROADWAYS. 

WHEN WORK ENDS AT A 3-WAY TEE INTERSECTION.

PLACE 500’ FOLLOWING THE END OF CONSTRUCTION LIMITS OR AS SHOWN 

  AND SPACE 1 MILE APART THEREAFTER.

- AT TEE INTERSECTIONS INSTALL INITIALLY 0.5 MILE FROM INTERSECTION 

  THEREAFTER.

- PLACE INITIALLY AT THE CONSTRUCTION LIMITS AND SPACED 1 MILE APART 

- STARTING WITH "LOOSE GRAVEL" (W8-7) FOLLOWED BY "UNMARKED PAVEMENT". 

- ALTERNATE THE FOLLOWING TWO SIGNS: 

2017CPT.12.23.20022
2017CPT.12.23.20492

10


	Alexander 1-3
	Alexander 4-8
	Alexander 9-11
	Alexander 12-15
	Alexander 16-20
	Iredell 21-24
	Iredell 25-27
	Iredell 28-31
	Iredell 32-35
	Iredell 36-39
	Iredell 40-43
	Iredell 44-47
	Typical
	Resurfacing_AdvWarn_2Ln_AST.doc
	DBE-IS District 2.pdf
	Form
	letterofintent.pdf
	LETTER OF INTENT TO PERFORM AS A SUBCONTRACTOR
	CONTRACT:
	NAME OF BIDDER:

	Maps.pdf
	ALEXANDER_MS_ENG

	Typicals.pdf
	Alex_typ_2015

	ADP91F0.tmp
	Asphalt

	etc1.pdf
	letterofintent.pdf
	LETTER OF INTENT TO PERFORM AS A SUBCONTRACTOR
	CONTRACT:
	NAME OF BIDDER:

	DBE-IS.pdf
	Form

	DBE-IS.pdf
	Form

	DBE-IS.pdf
	Form

	2013 Alex Typical.pdf
	2013 Alex Typical

	Bidform_.pdf
	ITEM

	2014 Alexander Secondary maps1.pdf
	2014 Alexander Secondary maps

	2014 Alexander Secondary maps2.pdf
	2014 Alexander Secondary maps

	2014 Alexander Secondary maps3.pdf
	2014 Alexander Secondary maps

	Alex_typ_2014.pdf
	Alex_typ_2014

	ADPBC39.tmp
	DIVISION ENGINEER
	AWARD OF CONTRACT

	Contract_Core_ALEXANDER.pdf
	Letter of Intent
	Maps
	Typical
	Non Collusion Affidavit
	General Provisions
	GENERAL
	CONTRACT TIME AND LIQUIDATED DAMAGES
	INTERMEDIATE CONTRACT TIME NUMBER 1 AND LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:
	PROSECUTION OF WORK:
	POSTED WEIGHT LIMITS
	NO MAJOR CONTRACT ITEMS
	NO SPECIALTY ITEMS
	MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISE AND WOMEN BUSINESS ENTERPRISE (DIVISIONS):
	DOMESTIC STEEL:
	OUTSOURCING OUTSIDE THE USA:
	GIFTS FROM VENDORS AND CONTRACTORS
	EMPLOYMENT
	STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATOR TITLE CHANGE
	CONTRACT PAYMENT AND PERFORMANCE BOND
	WORKERS’ COMPENSATION INSURANCE
	NOTIFICATION OF OPERATIONS
	BIDDER REQUIREMENTS (EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2009)

	Project Special Provisions
	REMOVAL OF DIRT, GRASS AND DEBRIS
	DRIVEWAYS AND PRIVATE PROPERTY
	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION PER SHOULDER MILE
	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
	ASPHALT PAVEMENTS - SUPERPAVE:
	SHOULDER WEDGE:
	ASPHALT BINDER CONTENT OF ASPHALT PLANT MIXES
	PRICE ADJUSTMENT - ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX
	TRENCHING FOR BASE COURSE:
	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B (LEVELING COURSE)
	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT (ASPHALT)
	ADJUSTMENT OF MANHOLES, METER BOXES, AND VALVE BOXES:
	MATERIALS:
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL (TTC):

	Standard Special Provisions
	AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS – TERMINATION OF CONTRACTS
	PLANT AND PEST QUARANTINES
	ERRATA
	MINIMUM WAGES
	AWARD OF CONTRACT
	MINORITY AND FEMALE EMPLOYMENT REQUIREMENTS
	ON-THE-JOB TRAINING




	Sketch Map Cover.pdf
	001_002_lincoln 1 map
	REVISED 15-16_Linc_Paving_Maps

	001_004_lincoln 2 map
	REVISED 15-16_Linc_Paving_Maps

	001_006_lincoln 3 map
	REVISED 15-16_Linc_Paving_Maps

	001_008_lincoln 4 map
	REVISED 15-16_Linc_Paving_Maps

	001_010_lincoln 5 map
	REVISED 15-16_Linc_Paving_Maps

	001_012_lincoln 6 map
	REVISED 15-16_Linc_Paving_Maps

	001_014_lincoln 7 map
	REVISED 15-16_Linc_Paving_Maps

	001_016_lincoln 8 typical
	REVISED 15-16Linc_Paving_typicals

	001_018_lincoln 9 typical
	REVISED 15-16Linc_Paving_typicals

	001_020_lincoln 10 shoulder wedge
	Revised Shoulder Wedge Detail

	001_022_lincoln 11 parallel CR
	Curb Ramp Details

	001_024_lincoln 12 shared CR
	Curb Ramp Details

	001_026_lincoln 13 directional CR
	Curb Ramp Details

	001_028_lincoln 14 soq
	001_030_lincoln 15 soq paint
	002_002_lincoln TMP-1
	002_004_lincoln TMP-2




